AURORA HIGH SCHOOL 2023/2024 BELL SCHEDULES

REGULAR DAY
Start Time
Period ) End Time .
Time (Minutes)
Teacher Prep| 8:00 8:30 30
Warning Bell 8:25am
Sprint Bell 8:27am
1st Period 8:30 9:25 55
passing period| 9:25 9:30 5
2nd Period 9:30 10:25 55
Non Inst. Min.
passing period 10:25 10:35 10
3rd Period 10:35 11:30 55
passing period| 11:30 11:35 5
lunch 11:35 12:20 45
passing period| 12:20 12:25 5
4th Period 12:25 1:20 55
Non Inst. Min.
passing period 1:20 1:30 10
5th Period 1:30 2:25 55
Teacher Prep| 2:25 3:10 45
MINIMUM DAY BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT
PLC Day JOPEN HOUSE
. . . i . Start ) Time
Period Start Time End Time Tlme Period . End Time .
(Minutes) Time (Minutes)
Teacher Prep 8:00 8:30 30 Teacher Prep 8:00 8:30 30
Warning Bell 8:25am Warning Bell 8:25am
Sprint Bell 8:27am Sprint Bell 8:27am
1st Period 8:30 9:10 40 1st Period 8:30 9:15 45
passing period 9:10 9:13 3 passing period | 9:15 9:25 10
2nd Period 9:13 9:53 40 2nd Period 9:25 10:10 45
Non Inst. Min. Non Inst. Min. passing
passing period 9:53 10:03 10 period 10:10 10:20 10
3rd Period 10:03 10:43 40 3rd Period 10:20 11:05 45
passing period 10:43 10:46 3 passing period [ 11:05 11:10 5
4th Period 10:46 11:26 40 lunch 11:10 11:55 45
Non Inst. Min.
passing period 11:26 11:36 10 passing period | 11:55 12:00 5
5th Period 11:36 12:16 40 4th Period 12:00 12:45 45
lunch 12:16 Dismissal passing period | 12:45 12:55 10
5th Period 12:55 1:40 45




